
#12 Women's 1600 Meters
# Name Yr Team

1 307 HATCHER, Emma  6 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

2 304 CARTER, Riley  6 CORNERSTONE COU

3 281 LEWIS, Lily  8 RED SEA RUNNING C

4 312 ROMERO, Catalina  7 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

5 303 BYRON, Llia  8 THE VILLAGES MS

6 313 SIMMONS, Giselle  8 THE VILLAGES MS

7 317 WHISLER, Eleanor  6 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

8 318 WHISLER, Maggie  7 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

9 118 FERGUSON, Elizabeth  7 UNATTACHED

10 302 BALDERAS, Noella  8 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

11 270 BURKHOLDER, Grace  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

12 314 VANN, Hannah  7 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

13 311 RAUCCI, Sarah  8 RED SEA RUNNING C

14 305 FOSTER, Ava  8 RED SEA RUNNING C

15 315 VANN, Moriah  6 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

16 183 WEIR, Jeanne  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

17 308 HORVATH, Hali  5 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

18 96 CHRISTENSEN, Lana  6 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

19 342 SPALL, Samantha  6 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

20 214 GODOWN, Jasmine  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

21 316 VERHAEREN, Eowyn  7 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

22 272 CORDERO-SANTANA,  6 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

#11 Men's 1600 Meters
# Name Yr Team

1 344 BORGESON, Cole  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

2 347 MUSSELWHITE, Noah  8 RED SEA RUNNING C

3 335 NOVACK, Riley  8 RED SEA RUNNING C

4 345 BRAUN, Jacob  8 UNATTACHED

5 254 SCHOSTER, Hayden  7 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

6 319 ASCENCIO, Jose  8 THE VILLAGES MS

7 262 WILLIAMSON, Cason  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

8 255 SHAW, Logan  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

9 321 D' ESPOSITO, Martin  7 THE VILLAGES MS

10 259 TURLEY, Landon  6 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

11 327 JENKINS, Ashton  6 INVERNESS MIDDLE

12 245 JOSEPH, Kwauntace  6 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

13 341 WILKE, Brett  8 THE VILLAGES MS

14 339 WALLACE, William  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

15 320 BUCHANAN, Finn  6 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

16 331 MEWBORNE, Justin  6 RED SEA RUNNING C

17 263 WITKOWICH, Kenney  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

18 336 PHILLIPS, Jake  8 THE VILLAGES MS

19 338 SAINT, Zach  7 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

20 13 CLAYPOOL, Derek  8 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

21 340 WALSH, Ethan  6 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

#11 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
# Name Yr Team

22 236 BARNASH, Miles  7 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

23 244 HOOKER, Austin  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

24 239 GREASER, Ronan  7 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

25 337 REED, Jackson  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

26 323 ECKART, Seth  6 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

27 50 MERCADO, Orlando  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

28 334 NIEDERMAYER, Jace  6 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

29 322 DONNELY, Logan  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

30 343 ATHERTON, Eric  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

31 346 DURHAM, William  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

32 237 CHIDSEY, Joey  7 RED SEA RUNNING C

33 333 NAMEY, Caleb  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

34 207 POTTS, Nehemiah  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

#14 Women's 100m Hurdles
# Name Yr Team

1 285 MUSHLIT, Mallory  8 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

2 91 BRITO, Kelly  8 THE VILLAGES MS

3 116 ENRIQUEZ, Victoria  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

4 361 VAN HOOIJDONK, Sad  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

5 114 EDWARDS, Ijy  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

6 79 ALEXANDER, Jade  8 THE VILLAGES MS

7 107 DELGADO, Julisa  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

8 82 ARNOLD, Bella  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

9 295 SIMMONS, Raelyn  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

10 161 RIZZO, Gianna  6 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

11 129 HARDY, Natalie  7 RED SEA RUNNING C

12 186 WILLIAMSON, Paisley  6 INVERNESS MIDDLE

13 358 RICHARDSON, Jaela  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

14 354 HARDER, Allison  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

15 229 SEEDERS, Alexis  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

16 132 ISOM, Harmony  7 RED SEA RUNNING C

17 136 LESLIE, DeAndria  8 RED SEA RUNNING C

18 168 SIMMONS, Aniya  7 RED SEA RUNNING C

19 277 GREENE, Chloe  8 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

20 356 NOIRRE, Summer  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

21 189 WOODHOUSE, Paige  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

22 147 MURPHY, Kayli  7 THE VILLAGES MS

23 231 SOLOMON, La'Nya  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

24 93 BURKHART, Isabella  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

25 359 RICHBURGH, Damonic  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

26 126 GRACE, Brooke  6 INVERNESS MIDDLE

27 355 LOCKHART, Erica  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

28 273 CRUZ, Edith  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

29 353 CURRY, Rachel  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

30 171 SPIDDLE, Abrielle  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID
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#14 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
# Name Yr Team

31 215 GRANTHAM-RAMOS,  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

32 183 WEIR, Jeanne  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

33 181 VELOSO, Luciana  6 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

34 276 GREENE, Allison  7 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

35 357 PARKER, Julia  8 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

36 220 MAIER, Aubrey  6 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

37 128 HARDER, Caleigh  6 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

38 111 DURNING, Alyssa  6 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

39 172 SULLIVAN, Isabella  7 THE VILLAGES MS

40 81 ANDERSON, Hailey  6 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

41 352 BROGAN, Savannah  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

42 80 AMSBURY, Savannah  6 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

43 287 NGUYEN, Shauny  8 THE VILLAGES MS

44 313 SIMMONS, Giselle  8 THE VILLAGES MS

45 191 ZELL, Cheyenne  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

46 360 SANDERS, Felicity  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

47 120 FISCHER, Morgan  6 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

48 89 BRAKE, Stephanie  6 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

49 190 ZAPF, Skylar  6 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

50 272 CORDERO-SANTANA,  6 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

51 115 EDWARDS, Raven  6 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

52 233 VELDWIJK, Catalina  7 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

53 271 CONVERSE, Trinity  6 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

54 176 THOMAS, Genesis  7 RED SEA RUNNING C

55 96 CHRISTENSEN, Lana  6 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

#13 Men's 100m Hurdles
# Name Yr Team

1 251 MCNEILL, Elijah  8 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

2 53 MORGAN, Nehemiah  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

3 54 OVASKA, Ryan  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

4 24 FOSTER, Donovan  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

5 351 YOUNG, Jayden  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

6 58 PRESSLEY, Jalen  7 RED SEA RUNNING C

7 1 ADAMS, Gaige  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

8 247 KADUR, Ty  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

9 14 COOK, Joel  7 INVERNESS MIDDLE

10 348 MOGA, Aiden  6 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

11 8 BELLAMY, Deshawn  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

12 257 STORY, Pierce  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

13 350 STARLIN, Jesse  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

14 38 HILL, Edison  8 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

15 209 ROJAS, Audric  8 THE VILLAGES MS

16 211 TRINIDAD, Javion  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

17 256 SOVERCOOL, Jackson  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

18 328 KEARSE, Caden  9 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

#13 Men's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
# Name Yr Team

19 349 RESCH, Morgan  8 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

20 197 EDWARDS, Austin  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

21 198 EDWARDS, Carson  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

22 22 FAILLA, Michael  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

23 193 BLACKBURN, Camden  6 INVERNESS MIDDLE

24 46 LUYETT, Caden  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

25 27 FULLER, Luke  6 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

26 78 YODER, Ezra  8 THE VILLAGES MS

27 34 HAMILTON, Deon'dre  7 THE VILLAGES MS

28 26 FRYHOVER, Gavin  7 INVERNESS MIDDLE

29 235 ANDERSON, Hunter  7 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

30 336 PHILLIPS, Jake  8 THE VILLAGES MS

31 35 HARDING, Jonathan  7 THE VILLAGES MS

32 10 CATES, Tyler  6 INVERNESS MIDDLE

33 202 MAGILL, Noah  6 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

34 62 RICCI, Ryan  6 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

35 242 HICKS, Devon  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

#4 Women's 100 Meters
# Name Yr Team

1 175 THOMAS, Ella  8 THE VILLAGES MS

2 185 WILLIAMS, K'Mari  8 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

3 79 ALEXANDER, Jade  8 THE VILLAGES MS

4 157 PROBOLA, Katherine  7 THE VILLAGES MS

5 118 FERGUSON, Elizabeth  7 UNATTACHED

6 174 TENNELL, Zoe  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

7 99 COLE, I'jsha  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

8 169 SIMMONS, Sonae  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

9 162 ROTH, Kaitlyn  8 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

10 86 BARTON, Jorja  7 THE VILLAGES MS

11 135 LE'BRON, Mikyla  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

12 91 BRITO, Kelly  8 THE VILLAGES MS

13 161 RIZZO, Gianna  6 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

14 82 ARNOLD, Bella  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

15 113 EDEN, Emily  7 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

16 114 EDWARDS, Ijy  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

17 108 DEVAUGHN, Jaylin  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

18 136 LESLIE, DeAndria  8 RED SEA RUNNING C

19 156 POLLARD, Paris  7 INVERNESS MIDDLE

20 133 JACOBSON, Lauren  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

21 167 SEAL, Emma  8 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

22 111 DURNING, Alyssa  6 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

23 122 FREDERICK, Jordan  7 INVERNESS MIDDLE

24 188 WOODARD, Torah  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

25 155 PETERS, McKala  6 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

26 166 SAVAGE, Leanne  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID
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#4 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
# Name Yr Team

27 98 COBB, Mariah  7 INVERNESS MIDDLE

28 117 ESTHER, Nadia  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

29 102 CRENSHAW, Brooke  8 THE VILLAGES MS

30 172 SULLIVAN, Isabella  7 THE VILLAGES MS

31 147 MURPHY, Kayli  7 THE VILLAGES MS

32 138 LIUNORAS, Braelynn  7 THE VILLAGES MS

33 116 ENRIQUEZ, Victoria  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

34 80 AMSBURY, Savannah  6 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

35 128 HARDER, Caleigh  6 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

36 186 WILLIAMSON, Paisley  6 INVERNESS MIDDLE

37 144 MEJIA, Sofia  7 THE VILLAGES MS

38 132 ISOM, Harmony  7 RED SEA RUNNING C

39 88 BILLUPS, Ella  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

40 182 WARTHEN, Tania  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

41 85 BANKS, Alyssa  8 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

42 107 DELGADO, Julisa  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

43 142 MARTINS, Frances  7 INVERNESS MIDDLE

44 160 REDMAN, Charlotte  6 INVERNESS MIDDLE

45 131 HUNT, Addison  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

46 95 CANNON, Zaria  8 RED SEA RUNNING C

47 139 MADDUX, Kylie  7 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

48 148 NESTY, Lillian  7 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

49 154 PERRIN, Chloe  8 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

50 134 KEMP, Corinne  7 RED SEA RUNNING C

51 150 PALMER, Idalys  7 RED SEA RUNNING C

52 123 FRENCH, Adalia  7 THE VILLAGES MS

53 170 SLAGHT, Rylee  6 INVERNESS MIDDLE

54 112 EBERHART, Abby  6 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

55 120 FISCHER, Morgan  6 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

56 163 RUECK, Ava  6 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

57 171 SPIDDLE, Abrielle  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

58 129 HARDY, Natalie  7 RED SEA RUNNING C

59 105 DEBEER, Annalise  5 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

60 119 FERGUSON, Grace  7 INVERNESS MIDDLE

61 94 CAMUNAS, Alyssa  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

62 92 BROWN, Judith  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

63 181 VELOSO, Luciana  6 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

64 124 FURNISS, Carly  6 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

65 115 EDWARDS, Raven  6 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

66 187 WITHERS, Madison  8 THE VILLAGES MS

67 189 WOODHOUSE, Paige  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

68 137 LIU, Hazley  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

69 106 DELAPAZ, Emily  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

70 183 WEIR, Jeanne  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

71 130 HARROLD, Brooke  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

72 126 GRACE, Brooke  6 INVERNESS MIDDLE

#4 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
# Name Yr Team

73 140 MANGUM, Moira  7 THE VILLAGES MS

74 96 CHRISTENSEN, Lana  6 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

75 101 CONGER, Dakota  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

76 104 CURRY, Audrey  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

77 110 DUNN, Jaylin  8 RED SEA RUNNING C

78 121 FRADERA, Concepcion  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

79 87 BASTIEN, Lenae  7 INVERNESS MIDDLE

80 153 PASARELL, Olivia  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

81 93 BURKHART, Isabella  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

82 100 COLLANTE, Estella  6 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

83 152 PARTRIDGE, Rebekah  7 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

84 97 CLAUSEN, Kari  6 RED SEA RUNNING C

85 179 VAN VORST, Ava  7 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

86 146 MUELLER, Aubrey  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

87 145 MIMNAGH, Hannah  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

88 165 SALTON, Skyler  6 INVERNESS MIDDLE

89 81 ANDERSON, Hailey  6 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

90 190 ZAPF, Skylar  6 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

91 143 MCMICHAEL, Lily  7 INVERNESS MIDDLE

92 173 SWING, Austasia  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

93 127 GROSS, Samantha  8 RED SEA RUNNING C

94 125 GONSMAN, Lacie  6 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

95 184 WHISLER, Audrey  5 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

96 177 TREMBLAY, Alicia  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

97 141 MARCHONE, Giana  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

98 191 ZELL, Cheyenne  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

99 84 BALBIS, Katie  7 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

100 178 TYLER, Elise  6 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

101 164 RUMAN, Olivia  8 RED SEA RUNNING C

102 158 RAINES, Katrina  8 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

103 109 DINGLE, Jennie  8 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

104 149 NIENHUIS, Kayla  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

105 89 BRAKE, Stephanie  6 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

106 176 THOMAS, Genesis  7 RED SEA RUNNING C

107 159 RAMLOW, Christiana  7 INVERNESS MIDDLE

108 151 PARTRIDGE, Bailey  6 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

109 90 BRIONEZ, Hailey  7 RED SEA RUNNING C

110 83 AVENALL, Faith  6 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

111 168 SIMMONS, Aniya  7 RED SEA RUNNING C

112 103 CRISPELL, Kenna  6 INVERNESS MIDDLE

113 180 VAN VORST, Olivia  6 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

#3 Men's 100 Meters
# Name Yr Team

1 73 VELAZQUEZ, Joel  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

2 58 PRESSLEY, Jalen  7 RED SEA RUNNING C

LECANTO MIDDLE SCHOOL LAST CHANCE 2019
Lecanto, FL
Panther Stadium

Tuesday, April 09, 2019
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/8/2019 9:48 AM

PERFORMANCE LIST

DirectAthletics MeetPro 3



#3 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
# Name Yr Team

3 49 MCCRAY, Dwann  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

4 25 FROST, Gavin  8 THE VILLAGES MS

5 59 RADY, Thomas  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

6 17 DOSTER, Micah  7 RED SEA RUNNING C

7 24 FOSTER, Donovan  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

8 21 FAGAN, Jack  8 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

9 51 MINDER, Seth  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

10 55 PAYNE, Kayden  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

11 8 BELLAMY, Deshawn  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

12 37 HILL, Bobby  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

13 61 RECTA, Jonathan  8 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

14 16 DIANA, Christopher  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

15 1 ADAMS, Gaige  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

16 60 RAY, Nathan  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

17 76 WILEY, Jake  8 THE VILLAGES MS

18 5 BARDELL, Justin  8 RED SEA RUNNING C

19 6 BARNES, Landon  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

20 40 JONAITIS, Shaun  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

21 54 OVASKA, Ryan  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

22 53 MORGAN, Nehemiah  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

23 48 MATOS, Dante  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

24 30 GIBSON, Colten  6 INVERNESS MIDDLE

25 43 LAWSON, Maciah  7 INVERNESS MIDDLE

26 23 FISHER, Paul  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

27 32 GUTENMANN, Alex  8 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

28 42 KING, Caden  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

29 46 LUYETT, Caden  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

30 57 POTTS, Christian  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

31 38 HILL, Edison  8 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

32 64 RUBERT, Steven  7 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

33 13 CLAYPOOL, Derek  8 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

34 19 DUTERTE, Luis  8 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

35 52 MOORE, Caden  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

36 34 HAMILTON, Deon'dre  7 THE VILLAGES MS

37 35 HARDING, Jonathan  7 THE VILLAGES MS

38 77 WILLMON, Darrion  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

39 10 CATES, Tyler  6 INVERNESS MIDDLE

40 31 GRACE, Brayden  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

41 63 RUA, Laurence  7 INVERNESS MIDDLE

42 78 YODER, Ezra  8 THE VILLAGES MS

43 75 WAGNER, Reid  8 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

44 65 RUZAKOWSKI, Eddie  8 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

45 26 FRYHOVER, Gavin  7 INVERNESS MIDDLE

46 69 STARK, Matthew  6 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

47 7 BARRIENTOS, Christia  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

48 33 HACKETT, Louis  7 THE VILLAGES MS

#3 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
# Name Yr Team

49 36 HENRY, Chris  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

50 47 MARTIN, Sean  6 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

51 11 CHAPUT, Michael  7 INVERNESS MIDDLE

52 15 CRISPELL, Tanner  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

53 9 BRITTEN, Brennan  7 RED SEA RUNNING C

54 18 DUNCAN, James  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

55 71 TRAN, Quan  5 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

56 45 LOAR, Bryson  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

57 74 VON MAXEY, Alex  6 RED SEA RUNNING C

58 27 FULLER, Luke  6 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

59 2 ARNOLD, Cade  6 INVERNESS MIDDLE

60 14 COOK, Joel  7 INVERNESS MIDDLE

61 28 GASKINS, Nathan  6 INVERNESS MIDDLE

62 41 KAPITON, Logan  6 INVERNESS MIDDLE

63 72 TRUSS, Jaylin  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

64 67 SHIPES, Jackson  6 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

65 70 THIBAULT, Jakeob  5 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

66 62 RICCI, Ryan  6 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

67 29 GERNHARD, Matthew  6 CORNERSTONE COU

68 50 MERCADO, Orlando  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

69 3 BALBIS, Robbie  6 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

70 44 LEMIEUX, Jaeden  6 INVERNESS MIDDLE

71 68 SPIDDLE, Connor  6 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

72 39 HILLIER, Harrison  8 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

73 20 EINGLETT, Mason  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

74 22 FAILLA, Michael  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

75 12 CLARKE, Jacob  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

76 56 PERAZA, Gabriel  8 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

77 4 BARDELL, Jacob  6 RED SEA RUNNING C

78 66 SABILE, Cameron  6 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

#10 Women's 800 Meters
# Name Yr Team

1 299 WHITE, Felicity  8 RED SEA RUNNING C

2 303 BYRON, Llia  8 THE VILLAGES MS

3 304 CARTER, Riley  6 CORNERSTONE COU

4 307 HATCHER, Emma  6 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

5 282 LORENZE, Emilee  8 THE VILLAGES MS

6 313 SIMMONS, Giselle  8 THE VILLAGES MS

7 312 ROMERO, Catalina  7 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

8 309 HUGGINS, Peyton  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

9 281 LEWIS, Lily  8 RED SEA RUNNING C

10 288 RAUSCH, Anna  7 THE VILLAGES MS

11 305 FOSTER, Ava  8 RED SEA RUNNING C

12 314 VANN, Hannah  7 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

13 311 RAUCCI, Sarah  8 RED SEA RUNNING C
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#10 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
# Name Yr Team

14 318 WHISLER, Maggie  7 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

15 317 WHISLER, Eleanor  6 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

16 216 GUIN, Ellee  7 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

17 289 RECTA, Neveah  6 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

18 212 BROUGHTON, Jordyn  6 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

19 302 BALDERAS, Noella  8 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

20 90 BRIONEZ, Hailey  7 RED SEA RUNNING C

21 134 KEMP, Corinne  7 RED SEA RUNNING C

22 268 BROUGHTON, Jiselle  6 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

23 301 ARRELLANO, Naomi  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

24 164 RUMAN, Olivia  8 RED SEA RUNNING C

25 294 SCHOSTER, Hailey  5 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

26 316 VERHAEREN, Eowyn  7 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

27 276 GREENE, Allison  7 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

28 310 JORDAN, Shelby  8 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

29 308 HORVATH, Hali  5 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

30 106 DELAPAZ, Emily  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

31 225 MOSKES, Markella  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

32 315 VANN, Moriah  6 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

33 264 AFFE, Josephine  6 INVERNESS MIDDLE

34 265 BANAS, Mikkel  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

35 279 KARANAM, Nandini  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

36 219 MADERA, Nashanti  6 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

37 96 CHRISTENSEN, Lana  6 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

38 280 KOMPELLA, Jahnavi  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

39 306 HARCHICK, Adriana  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

40 272 CORDERO-SANTANA,  6 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

#9 Men's 800 Meters
# Name Yr Team

1 238 FLORIAN, Michael  7 THE VILLAGES MS

2 319 ASCENCIO, Jose  8 THE VILLAGES MS

3 251 MCNEILL, Elijah  8 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

4 261 VANSANT, Landon  8 RED SEA RUNNING C

5 335 NOVACK, Riley  8 RED SEA RUNNING C

6 328 KEARSE, Caden  9 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

7 263 WITKOWICH, Kenney  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

8 254 SCHOSTER, Hayden  7 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

9 245 JOSEPH, Kwauntace  6 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

10 240 HAFNER, Bradley  8 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

11 243 HINCKLEY, Brady  8 RED SEA RUNNING C

12 321 D' ESPOSITO, Martin  7 THE VILLAGES MS

13 331 MEWBORNE, Justin  6 RED SEA RUNNING C

14 59 RADY, Thomas  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

15 262 WILLIAMSON, Cason  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

16 33 HACKETT, Louis  7 THE VILLAGES MS

#9 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
# Name Yr Team

17 339 WALLACE, William  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

18 324 GONSMAN, Grahame  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

19 244 HOOKER, Austin  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

20 341 WILKE, Brett  8 THE VILLAGES MS

21 338 SAINT, Zach  7 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

22 325 HON, Colt  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

23 320 BUCHANAN, Finn  6 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

24 259 TURLEY, Landon  6 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

25 336 PHILLIPS, Jake  8 THE VILLAGES MS

26 332 MILLER, Michael  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

27 330 MANDAHL, Jake  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

28 329 LEMUS, Omar  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

29 327 JENKINS, Ashton  6 INVERNESS MIDDLE

30 239 GREASER, Ronan  7 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

31 236 BARNASH, Miles  7 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

32 323 ECKART, Seth  6 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

33 334 NIEDERMAYER, Jace  6 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

34 337 REED, Jackson  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

35 340 WALSH, Ethan  6 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

36 50 MERCADO, Orlando  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

37 57 POTTS, Christian  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

38 326 JACOBS, Fabian  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

39 322 DONNELY, Logan  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

40 333 NAMEY, Caleb  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

41 204 MUNOZ, Gabriel  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

42 207 POTTS, Nehemiah  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

43 242 HICKS, Devon  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

44 62 RICCI, Ryan  6 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

#16 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Team

1 SOUTH SUMTER MIDDLE SCHOOL (A)

1) COLE, I'jsha  7 2) MORGAN, Shabrydis  8

3) TENNELL, Zoe  8 4) SIMMONS, Sonae  8

5) RUSSELL, Christina  7 6)

2 CITRUS SPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL (A)

3 THE VILLAGES MS (A)

1) BRITO, Kelly  8 2) ALEXANDER, Jade  8

3) PROBOLA, Katherine  7 4) THOMAS, Ella  8

4 CRYSTAL RIVER MIDDLE SCHOOL (A)

5 INVERNESS MIDDLE SCHOOL (A)

1) JACOBSON, Lauren  8 2) WOODARD, Torah  8

3) POLLARD, Paris  7 4) FREDERICK, Jordan  7

6 RED SEA RUNNING CLUB (A)

1) ISOM, Harmony  7 2) RUMAN, Olivia  8

3) CLAUSEN, Kari  6 4) DUNN, Jaylin  8
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#16 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Team

7 LECANTO MIDDLE SCHOOL (A)

8 QUEEN OF PEACE ACADEMY (A)

1) MADDUX, Kylie  7 2) SMYDER, Elizabeth  8

3) VAN VORST, Ava  7 4) BANKS, Alyssa  8

#15 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Team

1 LECANTO MIDDLE SCHOOL (A)

1) MATOS, Dante  7 2) RESCH, Morgan  8

3) JOYNER, Kaiden  7 4) MUNOZ, Gabriel  7

2 RED SEA RUNNING CLUB (A)

1) DOSTER, Micah  7 2) PRESSLEY, Jalen  7

3) BRITTEN, Brennan  7 4) DIXON, Seth  8

3 CRYSTAL RIVER MIDDLE SCHOOL (A)

4 SOUTH SUMTER MIDDLE SCHOOL (A)

1) HILL, Bobby  7 2) ADAMS, Elijah  8

3) PEDRAZA, Fil  8 4) PAYNE, Kayden  8

5) RAY, Nathan  8 6) BELLAMY, Deshawn  7

5 THE VILLAGES MS (A)

1) WILEY, Jake  8 2) HOLLENBECK, Nolan  8

3) HARDING, Jonathan  7 4) FROST, Gavin  8

6 CITRUS SPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL (A)

7 QUEEN OF PEACE ACADEMY (A)

1) BUCHANAN, Finn  6 2) TRAN, Quan  5

3) ROSS, Dimitri  6 4) BALBIS, Robbie  6

8 INVERNESS MIDDLE SCHOOL (A)

1) BLACKBURN, Camden  6 2) MARTONE, Luke  6

3) COOK, Joel  7 4) RUA, Laurence  7

#8 Women's 400 Meters
# Name Yr Team

1 285 MUSHLIT, Mallory  8 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

2 274 GAFFNEY, Julia  8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

3 284 MOORE, Natalie  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

4 175 THOMAS, Ella  8 THE VILLAGES MS

5 268 BROUGHTON, Jiselle  6 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

6 297 TRAN, Thya  8 THE VILLAGES MS

7 283 MESSER, Blakely  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

8 113 EDEN, Emily  7 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

9 275 GOBER, Tiffany  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

10 221 MCDONALD, Josie  8 THE VILLAGES MS

11 298 TSACRIOS, Chloe  8 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

12 282 LORENZE, Emilee  8 THE VILLAGES MS

13 270 BURKHOLDER, Grace  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

14 288 RAUSCH, Anna  7 THE VILLAGES MS

15 299 WHITE, Felicity  8 RED SEA RUNNING C

#8 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
# Name Yr Team

16 120 FISCHER, Morgan  6 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

17 271 CONVERSE, Trinity  6 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

18 140 MANGUM, Moira  7 THE VILLAGES MS

19 147 MURPHY, Kayli  7 THE VILLAGES MS

20 117 ESTHER, Nadia  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

21 90 BRIONEZ, Hailey  7 RED SEA RUNNING C

22 167 SEAL, Emma  8 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

23 286 NEGRON, Kayla  8 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

24 287 NGUYEN, Shauny  8 THE VILLAGES MS

25 267 BEAVER, Aaliyah  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

26 295 SIMMONS, Raelyn  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

27 293 ROJAS, Olivia  8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

28 166 SAVAGE, Leanne  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

29 289 RECTA, Neveah  6 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

30 300 WOOD, Sophie  6 INVERNESS MIDDLE

31 277 GREENE, Chloe  8 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

32 278 HIGGINBOTHAM, Grac  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

33 281 LEWIS, Lily  8 RED SEA RUNNING C

34 292 RODGERS, Payton  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

35 134 KEMP, Corinne  7 RED SEA RUNNING C

36 265 BANAS, Mikkel  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

37 269 BROWN, Isabella  6 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

38 291 RIOS, Navaeh  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

39 272 CORDERO-SANTANA,  6 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

40 163 RUECK, Ava  6 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

41 230 SMYDER, Elizabeth  8 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

42 121 FRADERA, Concepcion  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

43 273 CRUZ, Edith  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

44 100 COLLANTE, Estella  6 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

45 160 REDMAN, Charlotte  6 INVERNESS MIDDLE

46 96 CHRISTENSEN, Lana  6 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

47 97 CLAUSEN, Kari  6 RED SEA RUNNING C

48 80 AMSBURY, Savannah  6 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

49 266 BARZILAY, Sydney  7 INVERNESS MIDDLE

50 276 GREENE, Allison  7 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

51 170 SLAGHT, Rylee  6 INVERNESS MIDDLE

52 184 WHISLER, Audrey  5 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

53 296 STAYTON, Kayla  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

54 290 RESCH, Jillian  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

55 217 LEONARD, Addison  6 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

56 280 KOMPELLA, Jahnavi  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

57 294 SCHOSTER, Hailey  5 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

58 218 LUCENA, Mikayla  6 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

59 124 FURNISS, Carly  6 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

60 84 BALBIS, Katie  7 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

61 264 AFFE, Josephine  6 INVERNESS MIDDLE
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#8 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
# Name Yr Team

62 213 FERNANDEZ, Madi  7 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

63 279 KARANAM, Nandini  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

64 83 AVENALL, Faith  6 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

#7 Men's 400 Meters
# Name Yr Team

1 249 LINTHWAITE, Jacob  8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

2 251 MCNEILL, Elijah  8 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

3 243 HINCKLEY, Brady  8 RED SEA RUNNING C

4 205 PEDRAZA, Fil  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

5 192 ADAMS, Elijah  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

6 238 FLORIAN, Michael  7 THE VILLAGES MS

7 262 WILLIAMSON, Cason  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

8 245 JOSEPH, Kwauntace  6 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

9 209 ROJAS, Audric  8 THE VILLAGES MS

10 250 MCALLISTER, Dakota  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

11 51 MINDER, Seth  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

12 252 MOMMAERTS, Caleb  8 THE VILLAGES MS

13 263 WITKOWICH, Kenney  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

14 58 PRESSLEY, Jalen  7 RED SEA RUNNING C

15 248 KEARSE, Colin  7 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

16 261 VANSANT, Landon  8 RED SEA RUNNING C

17 256 SOVERCOOL, Jackson  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

18 253 PARKER, Jake  8 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

19 260 VANN, Nehemiah  8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

20 247 KADUR, Ty  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

21 5 BARDELL, Justin  8 RED SEA RUNNING C

22 240 HAFNER, Bradley  8 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

23 257 STORY, Pierce  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

24 254 SCHOSTER, Hayden  7 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

25 244 HOOKER, Austin  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

26 33 HACKETT, Louis  7 THE VILLAGES MS

27 258 STRICKLAND, Gideon  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

28 235 ANDERSON, Hunter  7 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

29 241 HERNANDEZ, Bryan  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

30 246 JOWERS, Browdy  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

31 255 SHAW, Logan  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

32 65 RUZAKOWSKI, Eddie  8 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

33 42 KING, Caden  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

34 46 LUYETT, Caden  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

35 56 PERAZA, Gabriel  8 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

36 196 CORNELL, Tyler  8 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

37 207 POTTS, Nehemiah  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

38 242 HICKS, Devon  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

39 203 MARTONE, Luke  6 INVERNESS MIDDLE

40 259 TURLEY, Landon  6 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

#7 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
# Name Yr Team

41 75 WAGNER, Reid  8 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

42 30 GIBSON, Colten  6 INVERNESS MIDDLE

43 11 CHAPUT, Michael  7 INVERNESS MIDDLE

44 59 RADY, Thomas  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

45 44 LEMIEUX, Jaeden  6 INVERNESS MIDDLE

46 236 BARNASH, Miles  7 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

47 239 GREASER, Ronan  7 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

48 9 BRITTEN, Brennan  7 RED SEA RUNNING C

49 237 CHIDSEY, Joey  7 RED SEA RUNNING C

50 4 BARDELL, Jacob  6 RED SEA RUNNING C

51 39 HILLIER, Harrison  8 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

52 43 LAWSON, Maciah  7 INVERNESS MIDDLE

#6 Women's 200 Meters
# Name Yr Team

1 175 THOMAS, Ella  8 THE VILLAGES MS

2 157 PROBOLA, Katherine  7 THE VILLAGES MS

3 91 BRITO, Kelly  8 THE VILLAGES MS

4 86 BARTON, Jorja  7 THE VILLAGES MS

5 169 SIMMONS, Sonae  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

6 99 COLE, I'jsha  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

7 135 LE'BRON, Mikyla  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

8 161 RIZZO, Gianna  6 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

9 114 EDWARDS, Ijy  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

10 133 JACOBSON, Lauren  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

11 156 POLLARD, Paris  7 INVERNESS MIDDLE

12 224 MORGAN, Shabrydis  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

13 130 HARROLD, Brooke  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

14 108 DEVAUGHN, Jaylin  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

15 122 FREDERICK, Jordan  7 INVERNESS MIDDLE

16 134 KEMP, Corinne  7 RED SEA RUNNING C

17 85 BANKS, Alyssa  8 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

18 138 LIUNORAS, Braelynn  7 THE VILLAGES MS

19 88 BILLUPS, Ella  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

20 102 CRENSHAW, Brooke  8 THE VILLAGES MS

21 155 PETERS, McKala  6 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

22 148 NESTY, Lillian  7 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

23 136 LESLIE, DeAndria  8 RED SEA RUNNING C

24 100 COLLANTE, Estella  6 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

25 93 BURKHART, Isabella  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

26 189 WOODHOUSE, Paige  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

27 142 MARTINS, Frances  7 INVERNESS MIDDLE

28 140 MANGUM, Moira  7 THE VILLAGES MS

29 144 MEJIA, Sofia  7 THE VILLAGES MS

30 190 ZAPF, Skylar  6 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

31 98 COBB, Mariah  7 INVERNESS MIDDLE
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#6 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
# Name Yr Team

32 191 ZELL, Cheyenne  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

33 110 DUNN, Jaylin  8 RED SEA RUNNING C

34 147 MURPHY, Kayli  7 THE VILLAGES MS

35 96 CHRISTENSEN, Lana  6 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

36 234 WILLOUGHBY, Aryn  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

37 233 VELDWIJK, Catalina  7 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

38 230 SMYDER, Elizabeth  8 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

39 232 SOREL, Emilee  6 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

40 95 CANNON, Zaria  8 RED SEA RUNNING C

41 97 CLAUSEN, Kari  6 RED SEA RUNNING C

42 170 SLAGHT, Rylee  6 INVERNESS MIDDLE

43 165 SALTON, Skyler  6 INVERNESS MIDDLE

44 221 MCDONALD, Josie  8 THE VILLAGES MS

45 168 SIMMONS, Aniya  7 RED SEA RUNNING C

46 119 FERGUSON, Grace  7 INVERNESS MIDDLE

47 220 MAIER, Aubrey  6 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

48 231 SOLOMON, La'Nya  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

49 94 CAMUNAS, Alyssa  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

50 139 MADDUX, Kylie  7 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

51 105 DEBEER, Annalise  5 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

52 106 DELAPAZ, Emily  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

53 131 HUNT, Addison  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

54 215 GRANTHAM-RAMOS,  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

55 181 VELOSO, Luciana  6 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

56 218 LUCENA, Mikayla  6 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

57 182 WARTHEN, Tania  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

58 127 GROSS, Samantha  8 RED SEA RUNNING C

59 216 GUIN, Ellee  7 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

60 150 PALMER, Idalys  7 RED SEA RUNNING C

61 143 MCMICHAEL, Lily  7 INVERNESS MIDDLE

62 229 SEEDERS, Alexis  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

63 152 PARTRIDGE, Rebekah  7 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

64 92 BROWN, Judith  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

65 179 VAN VORST, Ava  7 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

66 112 EBERHART, Abby  6 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

67 124 FURNISS, Carly  6 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

68 223 MOHAMMADBHOY, Lo  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

69 227 ROSE, Madison  6 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

70 228 SCHAAK, Kirsten  6 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

71 177 TREMBLAY, Alicia  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

72 173 SWING, Austasia  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

73 84 BALBIS, Katie  7 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

74 141 MARCHONE, Giana  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

75 212 BROUGHTON, Jordyn  6 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

76 217 LEONARD, Addison  6 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

77 225 MOSKES, Markella  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

#6 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
# Name Yr Team

78 149 NIENHUIS, Kayla  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

79 151 PARTRIDGE, Bailey  6 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

80 219 MADERA, Nashanti  6 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

81 158 RAINES, Katrina  8 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

82 184 WHISLER, Audrey  5 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

83 159 RAMLOW, Christiana  7 INVERNESS MIDDLE

84 222 MOHAMMADBHOY, Fe  6 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

85 213 FERNANDEZ, Madi  7 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

86 214 GODOWN, Jasmine  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

87 83 AVENALL, Faith  6 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

88 226 PADALA, Ananya  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

89 103 CRISPELL, Kenna  6 INVERNESS MIDDLE

90 89 BRAKE, Stephanie  6 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

#5 Men's 200 Meters
# Name Yr Team

1 40 JONAITIS, Shaun  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

2 46 LUYETT, Caden  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

3 59 RADY, Thomas  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

4 10 CATES, Tyler  6 INVERNESS MIDDLE

5 11 CHAPUT, Michael  7 INVERNESS MIDDLE

6 26 FRYHOVER, Gavin  7 INVERNESS MIDDLE

7 43 LAWSON, Maciah  7 INVERNESS MIDDLE

8 51 MINDER, Seth  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

9 73 VELAZQUEZ, Joel  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

10 6 BARNES, Landon  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

11 25 FROST, Gavin  8 THE VILLAGES MS

12 16 DIANA, Christopher  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

13 37 HILL, Bobby  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

14 8 BELLAMY, Deshawn  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

15 55 PAYNE, Kayden  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

16 17 DOSTER, Micah  7 RED SEA RUNNING C

17 192 ADAMS, Elijah  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

18 201 JOYNER, Kaiden  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

19 198 EDWARDS, Carson  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

20 204 MUNOZ, Gabriel  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

21 60 RAY, Nathan  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

22 211 TRINIDAD, Javion  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

23 205 PEDRAZA, Fil  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

24 23 FISHER, Paul  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

25 47 MARTIN, Sean  6 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

26 209 ROJAS, Audric  8 THE VILLAGES MS

27 19 DUTERTE, Luis  8 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

28 32 GUTENMANN, Alex  8 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

29 36 HENRY, Chris  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

30 9 BRITTEN, Brennan  7 RED SEA RUNNING C
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#5 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
# Name Yr Team

31 200 HOLLENBECK, Nolan  8 THE VILLAGES MS

32 196 CORNELL, Tyler  8 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

33 78 YODER, Ezra  8 THE VILLAGES MS

34 75 WAGNER, Reid  8 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

35 70 THIBAULT, Jakeob  5 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

36 210 ROSS, Dimitri  6 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

37 197 EDWARDS, Austin  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

38 33 HACKETT, Louis  7 THE VILLAGES MS

39 71 TRAN, Quan  5 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

40 194 CARR, Shawn  8 THE VILLAGES MS

41 193 BLACKBURN, Camden  6 INVERNESS MIDDLE

42 203 MARTONE, Luke  6 INVERNESS MIDDLE

43 7 BARRIENTOS, Christia  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

44 74 VON MAXEY, Alex  6 RED SEA RUNNING C

45 65 RUZAKOWSKI, Eddie  8 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

46 39 HILLIER, Harrison  8 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

47 202 MAGILL, Noah  6 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

48 3 BALBIS, Robbie  6 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

49 199 HANKS, Hudson  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

50 195 CHILDS, William  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

51 208 REED, Blaine  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

52 45 LOAR, Bryson  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

53 41 KAPITON, Logan  6 INVERNESS MIDDLE

54 67 SHIPES, Jackson  6 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

55 30 GIBSON, Colten  6 INVERNESS MIDDLE

56 207 POTTS, Nehemiah  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

57 206 POINDEXTER, Wyndell  6 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

58 20 EINGLETT, Mason  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

59 56 PERAZA, Gabriel  8 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

#18 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Team

1 LECANTO MIDDLE SCHOOL (A)

1) BROUGHTON, Jiselle  6 2) CONVERSE, Trinity  6

3) HIBBARD, Brianna  7 4) RUECK, Ava  6

2 RED SEA RUNNING CLUB (A)

1) WHITE, Felicity  8 2) FOSTER, Ava  8

3) BRIONEZ, Hailey  7 4) RUMAN, Olivia  8

3 THE VILLAGES MS (A)

1) BYRON, Llia  8 2) LORENZE, Emilee  8

3) TRAN, Thya  8 4) PROBOLA, Katherine  7

4 SEVEN RIVERS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL (A)

1) EDEN, Emily  7 2) GAFFNEY, Julia  8

3) VANN, Hannah  7 4) ROJAS, Olivia  8

#18 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Team

5 SOUTH SUMTER MIDDLE SCHOOL (A)

1) RUSSELL, Christina  7 2) REED, Naomi  7

3) BROGAN, Savannah  8 4) MOORE, Natalie  7

5) RIOS, Navaeh  7 6)

6 INVERNESS MIDDLE SCHOOL (A)

1) ENRIQUEZ, Victoria  8 2) WILLIAMSON, Paisley  6

3) ARNOLD, Bella  8 4) COBB, Mariah  7

7 QUEEN OF PEACE ACADEMY (A)

1) GREENE, Chloe  8 2) WHISLER, Maggie  7

3) WHISLER, Eleanor  6 4) ROMERO, Catalina  7

8 CITRUS SPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL (A)

9 CRYSTAL RIVER MIDDLE SCHOOL (A)

#17 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Team

1 LECANTO MIDDLE SCHOOL (A)

2 RED SEA RUNNING CLUB (A)

1) MUSSELWHITE, Noah  8 2) VANSANT, Landon  8

3) BARDELL, Justin  8 4) HINCKLEY, Brady  8

3 THE VILLAGES MS (A)

1) ASCENCIO, Jose  8 2) WILEY, Jake  8

3) FROST, Gavin  8 4) ROJAS, Audric  8

4 INVERNESS MIDDLE SCHOOL (A)

1) ADAMS, Gaige  8 2) KING, Caden  8

3) HOOKER, Austin  8 4) FOSTER, Donovan  8

5 SEVEN RIVERS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL (A)

1) ANDERSON, Hunter  7 2) KEARSE, Caden  9

3) KEARSE, Colin  7 4) VANN, Nehemiah  8

5) SAINT, Zach  7 6) LINTHWAITE, Jacob  8

6 SOUTH SUMTER MIDDLE SCHOOL (A)

1) BENZOL, Dylan  8 2) STARLIN, Jesse  8

3) MCCRINK, Connor  7 4) TRINIDAD, Javion  7

5) SOVERCOOL, Jackson  8 6) STRICKLAND, Gideon  8

7) YOUNG, Jayden  8 8)

7 QUEEN OF PEACE ACADEMY (A)

1) DUTERTE, Luis  8 2) RUBERT, Steven  7

3) GUTENMANN, Alex  8 4) STARK, Matthew  6

8 CRYSTAL RIVER MIDDLE SCHOOL (A)

9 CITRUS SPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL (A)

#19 Men's High Jump
# Name Yr Team

1 18 DUNCAN, James  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

2 1 ADAMS, Gaige  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

3 40 JONAITIS, Shaun  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

4 6 BARNES, Landon  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID
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#19 Men's High Jump (cont'd)
# Name Yr Team

5 49 MCCRAY, Dwann  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

6 53 MORGAN, Nehemiah  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

7 73 VELAZQUEZ, Joel  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

8 35 HARDING, Jonathan  7 THE VILLAGES MS

9 76 WILEY, Jake  8 THE VILLAGES MS

10 200 HOLLENBECK, Nolan  8 THE VILLAGES MS

11 47 MARTIN, Sean  6 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

12 51 MINDER, Seth  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

13 371 FAILLA, Angelo  6 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

14 251 MCNEILL, Elijah  8 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

15 321 D' ESPOSITO, Martin  7 THE VILLAGES MS

16 253 PARKER, Jake  8 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

17 369 CLEVELAND, Alginavo  8 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

18 250 MCALLISTER, Dakota  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

19 325 HON, Colt  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

20 350 STARLIN, Jesse  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

21 370 DEAN, Wyatt  8 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

22 323 ECKART, Seth  6 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

23 36 HENRY, Chris  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

24 57 POTTS, Christian  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

25 77 WILLMON, Darrion  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

26 202 MAGILL, Noah  6 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

27 64 RUBERT, Steven  7 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

28 32 GUTENMANN, Alex  8 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

29 210 ROSS, Dimitri  6 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

30 239 GREASER, Ronan  7 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

#21 Men's Long Jump
# Name Yr Team

1 71 TRAN, Quan  5 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

2 21 FAGAN, Jack  8 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

3 24 FOSTER, Donovan  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

4 61 RECTA, Jonathan  8 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

5 373 SLOANE, Nicholas  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

6 205 PEDRAZA, Fil  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

7 49 MCCRAY, Dwann  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

8 73 VELAZQUEZ, Joel  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

9 6 BARNES, Landon  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

10 55 PAYNE, Kayden  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

11 52 MOORE, Caden  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

12 23 FISHER, Paul  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

13 253 PARKER, Jake  8 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

14 200 HOLLENBECK, Nolan  8 THE VILLAGES MS

15 238 FLORIAN, Michael  7 THE VILLAGES MS

16 78 YODER, Ezra  8 THE VILLAGES MS

17 369 CLEVELAND, Alginavo  8 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

#21 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
# Name Yr Team

18 192 ADAMS, Elijah  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

19 53 MORGAN, Nehemiah  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

20 48 MATOS, Dante  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

21 201 JOYNER, Kaiden  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

22 5 BARDELL, Justin  8 RED SEA RUNNING C

23 40 JONAITIS, Shaun  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

24 198 EDWARDS, Carson  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

25 18 DUNCAN, James  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

26 37 HILL, Bobby  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

27 211 TRINIDAD, Javion  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

28 250 MCALLISTER, Dakota  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

29 349 RESCH, Morgan  8 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

30 195 CHILDS, William  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

31 54 OVASKA, Ryan  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

32 197 EDWARDS, Austin  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

33 328 KEARSE, Caden  9 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

34 64 RUBERT, Steven  7 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

35 57 POTTS, Christian  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

36 75 WAGNER, Reid  8 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

37 67 SHIPES, Jackson  6 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

38 69 STARK, Matthew  6 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

39 323 ECKART, Seth  6 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

40 372 BEETOW, Shane  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

41 65 RUZAKOWSKI, Eddie  8 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

42 34 HAMILTON, Deon'dre  7 THE VILLAGES MS

43 341 WILKE, Brett  8 THE VILLAGES MS

44 12 CLARKE, Jacob  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

45 74 VON MAXEY, Alex  6 RED SEA RUNNING C

46 370 DEAN, Wyatt  8 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

47 29 GERNHARD, Matthew  6 CORNERSTONE COU

48 13 CLAYPOOL, Derek  8 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

49 47 MARTIN, Sean  6 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

50 77 WILLMON, Darrion  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

51 70 THIBAULT, Jakeob  5 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

52 248 KEARSE, Colin  7 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

53 199 HANKS, Hudson  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

54 348 MOGA, Aiden  6 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

55 63 RUA, Laurence  7 INVERNESS MIDDLE

56 28 GASKINS, Nathan  6 INVERNESS MIDDLE

57 332 MILLER, Michael  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

58 320 BUCHANAN, Finn  6 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

59 68 SPIDDLE, Connor  6 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

60 242 HICKS, Devon  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

61 340 WALSH, Ethan  6 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

62 19 DUTERTE, Luis  8 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

63 9 BRITTEN, Brennan  7 RED SEA RUNNING C
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#21 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
# Name Yr Team

64 261 VANSANT, Landon  8 RED SEA RUNNING C

#23 Men's Shot Put
# Name Yr Team

1 385 MUSIKANTOW, Max  8 CORNERSTONE COU

2 381 GILBERT, Waylon  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

3 409 CORTES, Eduardo  8 THE VILLAGES MS

4 424 SIMMONS, Bradley  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

5 418 MALMBURG, Burke  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

6 363 DIXON, Seth  8 RED SEA RUNNING C

7 382 KINLEY, Broc  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

8 405 BEGIN, Sam  8 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

9 414 HOANG, Shane  8 THE VILLAGES MS

10 383 MOGA, Connor  8 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

11 417 MALLORY, Brady  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

12 387 WATSON, Raymond  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

13 421 MONTGOMERY, Bryce  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

14 427 WARTHEN, Jacob  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

15 420 MCNIEL, Desmond  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

16 240 HAFNER, Bradley  8 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

17 384 MOSKES, Constatine  8 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

18 415 HODGES, Clayton  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

19 426 SUBA, Robert  8 THE VILLAGES MS

20 373 SLOANE, Nicholas  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

21 423 RYDZEWSKI, Dylan  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

22 425 SMITH, Evan  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

23 407 CARNEGLIA, Charlie  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

24 412 FUDGE, Landon  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

25 416 JONES, Jordan  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

26 419 MCNEAL, Dylan  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

27 422 NORTON, Kicker  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

28 20 EINGLETT, Mason  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

29 210 ROSS, Dimitri  6 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

30 406 BISHOP, Kyler  7 INVERNESS MIDDLE

31 413 HICKS, Antonio  7 INVERNESS MIDDLE

32 324 GONSMAN, Grahame  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

33 410 DOOLITTLE, Brody  6 INVERNESS MIDDLE

34 66 SABILE, Cameron  6 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

35 408 CLENDENNEY, Conner  6 INVERNESS MIDDLE

36 411 DU, Alexander  5 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

#25 Men's Discus
# Name Yr Team

1 381 GILBERT, Waylon  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

2 383 MOGA, Connor  8 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

3 260 VANN, Nehemiah  8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

#25 Men's Discus (cont'd)
# Name Yr Team

4 373 SLOANE, Nicholas  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

5 385 MUSIKANTOW, Max  8 CORNERSTONE COU

6 363 DIXON, Seth  8 RED SEA RUNNING C

7 324 GONSMAN, Grahame  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

8 409 CORTES, Eduardo  8 THE VILLAGES MS

9 424 SIMMONS, Bradley  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

10 31 GRACE, Brayden  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

11 420 MCNIEL, Desmond  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

12 382 KINLEY, Broc  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

13 415 HODGES, Clayton  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

14 194 CARR, Shawn  8 THE VILLAGES MS

15 384 MOSKES, Constatine  8 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

16 426 SUBA, Robert  8 THE VILLAGES MS

17 405 BEGIN, Sam  8 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

18 21 FAGAN, Jack  8 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

19 407 CARNEGLIA, Charlie  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

20 412 FUDGE, Landon  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

21 416 JONES, Jordan  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

22 417 MALLORY, Brady  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

23 419 MCNEAL, Dylan  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

24 421 MONTGOMERY, Bryce  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

25 422 NORTON, Kicker  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

26 427 WARTHEN, Jacob  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

27 387 WATSON, Raymond  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

28 418 MALMBURG, Burke  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

29 423 RYDZEWSKI, Dylan  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

30 414 HOANG, Shane  8 THE VILLAGES MS

31 49 MCCRAY, Dwann  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

32 386 STALCUP, Chandler  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

33 206 POINDEXTER, Wyndell  6 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

34 348 MOGA, Aiden  6 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

35 252 MOMMAERTS, Caleb  8 THE VILLAGES MS

36 406 BISHOP, Kyler  7 INVERNESS MIDDLE

37 339 WALLACE, William  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

38 20 EINGLETT, Mason  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

39 425 SMITH, Evan  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

40 28 GASKINS, Nathan  6 INVERNESS MIDDLE

41 371 FAILLA, Angelo  6 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

42 413 HICKS, Antonio  7 INVERNESS MIDDLE

43 372 BEETOW, Shane  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

44 410 DOOLITTLE, Brody  6 INVERNESS MIDDLE

45 66 SABILE, Cameron  6 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

46 411 DU, Alexander  5 QUEEN OF PEACE AC
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#20 Women's High Jump
# Name Yr Team

1 185 WILLIAMS, K'Mari  8 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

2 162 ROTH, Kaitlyn  8 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

3 368 SHIPES, Julia  8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

4 270 BURKHOLDER, Grace  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

5 274 GAFFNEY, Julia  8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

6 278 HIGGINBOTHAM, Grac  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

7 359 RICHBURGH, Damonic  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

8 133 JACOBSON, Lauren  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

9 105 DEBEER, Annalise  5 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

10 155 PETERS, McKala  6 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

11 293 ROJAS, Olivia  8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

12 267 BEAVER, Aaliyah  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

13 364 HIBBARD, Brianna  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

14 187 WITHERS, Madison  8 THE VILLAGES MS

15 232 SOREL, Emilee  6 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

16 172 SULLIVAN, Isabella  7 THE VILLAGES MS

17 166 SAVAGE, Leanne  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

18 80 AMSBURY, Savannah  6 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

19 111 DURNING, Alyssa  6 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

20 114 EDWARDS, Ijy  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

21 220 MAIER, Aubrey  6 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

22 272 CORDERO-SANTANA,  6 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

23 355 LOCKHART, Erica  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

24 150 PALMER, Idalys  7 RED SEA RUNNING C

25 139 MADDUX, Kylie  7 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

26 295 SIMMONS, Raelyn  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

27 221 MCDONALD, Josie  8 THE VILLAGES MS

28 287 NGUYEN, Shauny  8 THE VILLAGES MS

29 316 VERHAEREN, Eowyn  7 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

#22 Women's Long Jump
# Name Yr Team

1 162 ROTH, Kaitlyn  8 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

2 274 GAFFNEY, Julia  8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

3 297 TRAN, Thya  8 THE VILLAGES MS

4 368 SHIPES, Julia  8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

5 354 HARDER, Allison  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

6 285 MUSHLIT, Mallory  8 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

7 108 DEVAUGHN, Jaylin  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

8 374 ROWTHORN, Kylie  8 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

9 99 COLE, I'jsha  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

10 111 DURNING, Alyssa  6 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

11 161 RIZZO, Gianna  6 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

12 234 WILLOUGHBY, Aryn  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

13 169 SIMMONS, Sonae  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

14 116 ENRIQUEZ, Victoria  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

#22 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
# Name Yr Team

15 144 MEJIA, Sofia  7 THE VILLAGES MS

16 149 NIENHUIS, Kayla  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

17 267 BEAVER, Aaliyah  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

18 86 BARTON, Jorja  7 THE VILLAGES MS

19 269 BROWN, Isabella  6 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

20 131 HUNT, Addison  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

21 231 SOLOMON, La'Nya  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

22 293 ROJAS, Olivia  8 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

23 282 LORENZE, Emilee  8 THE VILLAGES MS

24 101 CONGER, Dakota  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

25 312 ROMERO, Catalina  7 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

26 318 WHISLER, Maggie  7 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

27 179 VAN VORST, Ava  7 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

28 138 LIUNORAS, Braelynn  7 THE VILLAGES MS

29 105 DEBEER, Annalise  5 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

30 155 PETERS, McKala  6 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

31 288 RAUSCH, Anna  7 THE VILLAGES MS

32 104 CURRY, Audrey  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

33 141 MARCHONE, Giana  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

34 137 LIU, Hazley  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

35 132 ISOM, Harmony  7 RED SEA RUNNING C

36 364 HIBBARD, Brianna  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

37 152 PARTRIDGE, Rebekah  7 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

38 129 HARDY, Natalie  7 RED SEA RUNNING C

39 181 VELOSO, Luciana  6 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

40 353 CURRY, Rachel  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

41 171 SPIDDLE, Abrielle  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

42 147 MURPHY, Kayli  7 THE VILLAGES MS

43 233 VELDWIJK, Catalina  7 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

44 290 RESCH, Jillian  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

45 140 MANGUM, Moira  7 THE VILLAGES MS

46 362 RUSSELL, Christina  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

47 92 BROWN, Judith  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

48 186 WILLIAMSON, Paisley  6 INVERNESS MIDDLE

49 266 BARZILAY, Sydney  7 INVERNESS MIDDLE

50 182 WARTHEN, Tania  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

51 123 FRENCH, Adalia  7 THE VILLAGES MS

52 278 HIGGINBOTHAM, Grac  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

53 356 NOIRRE, Summer  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

54 317 WHISLER, Eleanor  6 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

55 146 MUELLER, Aubrey  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

56 87 BASTIEN, Lenae  7 INVERNESS MIDDLE

57 153 PASARELL, Olivia  8 INVERNESS MIDDLE

58 106 DELAPAZ, Emily  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

59 223 MOHAMMADBHOY, Lo  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

60 232 SOREL, Emilee  6 LECANTO MIDDLE SC
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#22 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
# Name Yr Team

61 89 BRAKE, Stephanie  6 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

62 296 STAYTON, Kayla  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

63 163 RUECK, Ava  6 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

64 112 EBERHART, Abby  6 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

65 124 FURNISS, Carly  6 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

66 178 TYLER, Elise  6 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

67 217 LEONARD, Addison  6 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

68 219 MADERA, Nashanti  6 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

69 222 MOHAMMADBHOY, Fe  6 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

70 226 PADALA, Ananya  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

71 227 ROSE, Madison  6 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

72 184 WHISLER, Audrey  5 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

73 291 RIOS, Navaeh  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

74 294 SCHOSTER, Hailey  5 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

75 315 VANN, Moriah  6 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

76 151 PARTRIDGE, Bailey  6 SEVEN RIVERS CHRI

77 176 THOMAS, Genesis  7 RED SEA RUNNING C

#24 Women's Shot Put
# Name Yr Team

1 390 CAMARDA, Brianna  8 THE VILLAGES MS

2 389 ARRENDONDO, Prince  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

3 174 TENNELL, Zoe  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

4 358 RICHARDSON, Jaela  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

5 401 SMITH, Jaedyn  7 RED SEA RUNNING C

6 224 MORGAN, Shabrydis  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

7 375 GERNHARD, Alexandri  8 CORNERSTONE COU

8 145 MIMNAGH, Hannah  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

9 395 HUDSON, Courtney  8 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

10 148 NESTY, Lillian  7 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

11 376 PITKINS, Cara  7 CORNERSTONE COU

12 229 SEEDERS, Alexis  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

13 355 LOCKHART, Erica  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

14 359 RICHBURGH, Damonic  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

15 231 SOLOMON, La'Nya  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

16 357 PARKER, Julia  8 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

17 400 SLOAN, Avalonie  8 RED SEA RUNNING C

18 430 SAWICKI, Tai'la  7 INVERNESS MIDDLE

19 388 ANDAL, Abigail  8 THE VILLAGES MS

20 397 RIMEL, Jayden  7 THE VILLAGES MS

21 392 GRAHAM, Cadience  8 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

22 393 HAUFLER, Breanna  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

23 403 VELA, Juliana  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

24 377 PLANTE, Melissa  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

25 396 MORRIS, Madalyn  7 INVERNESS MIDDLE

26 394 HERRING, Empresses  7 INVERNESS MIDDLE

#24 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
# Name Yr Team

27 277 GREENE, Chloe  8 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

28 402 VEGA, Jasmine  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

29 85 BANKS, Alyssa  8 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

30 109 DINGLE, Jennie  8 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

31 216 GUIN, Ellee  7 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

32 378 RAMIREZ, Nicolina  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

33 125 GONSMAN, Lacie  6 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

34 391 FARLEY, Kendall  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

35 223 MOHAMMADBHOY, Lo  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

36 398 SANCHEZ, Gabi  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

37 380 WALLACE, Mckenzy  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

38 230 SMYDER, Elizabeth  8 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

39 404 WATKINS, Sarah  7 INVERNESS MIDDLE

40 429 MURPHY-ROSENBAU  8 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

41 428 JOHNSON, Victoria  7 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

42 228 SCHAAK, Kirsten  6 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

43 306 HARCHICK, Adriana  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

44 180 VAN VORST, Olivia  6 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

45 294 SCHOSTER, Hailey  5 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

#26 Women's Discus
# Name Yr Team

1 174 TENNELL, Zoe  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

2 396 MORRIS, Madalyn  7 INVERNESS MIDDLE

3 389 ARRENDONDO, Prince  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

4 401 SMITH, Jaedyn  7 RED SEA RUNNING C

5 390 CAMARDA, Brianna  8 THE VILLAGES MS

6 357 PARKER, Julia  8 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

7 224 MORGAN, Shabrydis  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

8 231 SOLOMON, La'Nya  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

9 400 SLOAN, Avalonie  8 RED SEA RUNNING C

10 388 ANDAL, Abigail  8 THE VILLAGES MS

11 145 MIMNAGH, Hannah  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

12 395 HUDSON, Courtney  8 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

13 430 SAWICKI, Tai'la  7 INVERNESS MIDDLE

14 404 WATKINS, Sarah  7 INVERNESS MIDDLE

15 394 HERRING, Empresses  7 INVERNESS MIDDLE

16 376 PITKINS, Cara  7 CORNERSTONE COU

17 391 FARLEY, Kendall  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

18 216 GUIN, Ellee  7 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

19 403 VELA, Juliana  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

20 397 RIMEL, Jayden  7 THE VILLAGES MS

21 392 GRAHAM, Cadience  8 CITRUS SPRINGS MID

22 148 NESTY, Lillian  7 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

23 109 DINGLE, Jennie  8 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

24 393 HAUFLER, Breanna  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC
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#26 Women's Discus (cont'd)
# Name Yr Team

25 398 SANCHEZ, Gabi  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

26 380 WALLACE, Mckenzy  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

27 402 VEGA, Jasmine  7 SOUTH SUMTER MID

28 180 VAN VORST, Olivia  6 QUEEN OF PEACE AC

#2 MS Girls Turbo Javelin
# Name Yr Team

1 376 PITKINS, Cara  7 CORNERSTONE COU

2 379 SIEMER, Madeline  8 CORNERSTONE COU

3 375 GERNHARD, Alexandri  8 CORNERSTONE COU

4 81 ANDERSON, Hailey  6 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

5 125 GONSMAN, Lacie  6 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

6 220 MAIER, Aubrey  6 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

7 234 WILLOUGHBY, Aryn  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

8 272 CORDERO-SANTANA,  6 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

9 380 WALLACE, Mckenzy  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

10 227 ROSE, Madison  6 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

11 177 TREMBLAY, Alicia  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

12 178 TYLER, Elise  6 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

13 222 MOHAMMADBHOY, Fe  6 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

14 145 MIMNAGH, Hannah  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

15 290 RESCH, Jillian  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

16 377 PLANTE, Melissa  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

17 378 RAMIREZ, Nicolina  7 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

#1 MS Boys Turbo Javelin
# Name Yr Team

1 387 WATSON, Raymond  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

2 27 FULLER, Luke  6 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

3 45 LOAR, Bryson  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

4 49 MCCRAY, Dwann  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

5 208 REED, Blaine  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

6 324 GONSMAN, Grahame  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

7 371 FAILLA, Angelo  6 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

8 386 STALCUP, Chandler  8 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

9 12 CLARKE, Jacob  7 CRYSTAL RIVER MID

10 385 MUSIKANTOW, Max  8 CORNERSTONE COU

11 381 GILBERT, Waylon  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

12 382 KINLEY, Broc  8 SOUTH SUMTER MID

13 196 CORNELL, Tyler  8 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

14 348 MOGA, Aiden  6 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

15 349 RESCH, Morgan  8 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

16 383 MOGA, Connor  8 LECANTO MIDDLE SC

17 384 MOSKES, Constatine  8 LECANTO MIDDLE SC
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